Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

See detailed ordering and shipping information on page 14 of
this data sheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LAAA
AXXX
YMCC
OAB
CAT4016YO
3YMXXX
CAT4016Y =
CAT4016Y−T2
TQFN−24
HV6 SUFFIX
CASE 510AM
LAAD
AXXX
YMCC
LAAA =
CAT4016HV6−T2
LAAD =
CAT4016HV6−GT2
TQFN−24
SOIC−24 TSSOP−24
A = Assembly Location
3 = Lead Finish − Matte−Tin
B = Product Revision (Fixed as “B”)
O = Leave Blank
F = Fab Code
Y or YY = Production Year (Last 1 or 2 Digits)
M = Production Month (1−9, A, B, C)
WW = Production Week (01 − 52)
CC = Country Code (Last Two Digits)
XXX or XXXX = Last 3 or 4 Digits
XXX or XXXX = of Assembly Lot Number
VAAA
AXXX
YMCC
VAAA =
CAV4016HV6−T2
CAT4016, CAV4016
2
PIN CONNECTIONS
24−Lead SOIC (W), TSSOP (Y)
1